
 

Updated until November 2 

2017 年中国电影节 

Chinese Film Festival 2017 

 

11 月 8 日（星期三）19：00 

November 8, Wednesday 

《我们诞生在中国》/Born in China 

11 月 10 日（星期五）20：00 

November 10, Friday 

《狼图腾》/Wolf Totem 

11 月 11 日（星期六）16：00 

November 11, Saturday 

《智取威虎山》/The Taking of Tiger Mountain 

11 月 12 日（星期日）14：00/16:00 

November 12, Sunday 

《盛先生的花儿》/The Song of Cotton 

《战狼 1》/Wolf Warrior I  

11 月 17 日（星期五）20：00 

November 17, Friday 

《惊天大逆转》/ Tik Tok 

11 月 18 日（星期六）16：00 

November 18, Saturday 

《滚蛋吧，肿瘤君》/ Go away Mr. Tumour  

11 月 19 日（星期日）16：00 《解救吾先生》/Saving Mr. Wu 



November 19, Sunday 

11 月 24 日（星期五）20：00 

November 24, Friday 

《破风》/To The Fore 

11 月 25 日（星期六）16：00 

November 25, Saturday 

《旋风女队》/Running Like Wind 

11 月 26 日（星期日）16：00 

November 26, Sunday 

《冈仁波齐》Paths of the Soul / Kang Rinpoche 

12 月 1 日（星期五）20：00 

December 1, Friday 

《一代宗师》/The Grandmaster 

12 月 2 日（星期六）16：00 

December 2, Saturday 

《绣春刀 2》/Brotherhood of Blades II 

12 月 3 日（星期日）16：00 

December 3, Sunday 

《捉迷藏》/Hide and Seek 

12 月 8 日（星期五）20：00 

December 8, Friday 

《我们诞生在中国》/Born in China 

12 月 9 日（星期六）16：00 

December 9, Saturday 

《战狼 2》/Wolf Warrior II 

 


